
THE

MUTUAL LIFE OF CANADA
PROFITS ARE ALL FOR 

POLICYHOLDERS
NOT A DOLLAR for the Stockholder

EVERY DOLLAR for the Policyholder
TABLE SHOWING THE

Rapid Growth of Profits Earned
DURING THE PAST FIVE YEARS

YEAR

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

PROFITS EARNED

$381,146

$428,682
$501,922

$615,083
$731,064

Profits Earned in Per Cent, of 
Premiums Received

21.99 per cent.
22.36 per cent.

24.49 per cent. 
27.39 per cent.

29.79 per cent.
R. L. DRURY, Manager FRED. M. McGREGOR, Special Agent 

918 Government Street

Your Opinion
May be that Women are not entitled to equal representa

tion with the men, and you may consider this good reasoning. 
The future may reveal how small some big men were when they 
tried to withhold the VOTE FROM WOMEN.

IN PRINTING, half an eye is good enough. That is why 
we keep pegging away on our presses day in and day out, turning 
out tons of well printed matter that we are not ashamed of.

Do You Catch On ?

Victoria Printing & Publishing Co.
MANUFACTURING STATIONERS

521 YATES STREET 1105^ DOUGLAS STREET
VICTORIA, B. C.

Please patronize our Advertisers and mention our paper.


