THE CANADA			
MUTUAL LIFE OF CANADA			
PROFITS ARE ALL FOR			
POLICYHOLDERS			
NOT A DO	LLAR for the Stock		
EVERY DOLLAR for the Policyholder			
TABLE SHOWING THE			
Ra	pid Growth of P	rofits Earned	
	DURING THE PAST FI	VE YEARS	
YEAR	PROFITS EARNED	Profits Earned in Per Cent. of Premiums Received	
1907	\$381,146 <b>\$428,682</b>	21.99 per cent. 22.36 per cent.	
1908	\$501,922	24.49 per cent.	
1909	\$615,083	27.39 per cent.	
1910	\$731,064	29.79 per cent.	
R. L. DRURY, M	anager F	RED. M. McGREGOR, Special Agent	
	918 Government S	Street	
*********	*****	••••••	
*******	•••••	•••••	
TT 0			
Your Opinion			
TO			

May be that Women are not entitled to equal representation with the men, and you may consider this good reasoning. The future may reveal how small some big men were when they tried to withhold the **VOTE FROM WOMEN**.

IN PRINTING, half an eye is good enough. That is why we keep pegging away on our presses day in and day out, turning out tons of well printed matter that we are not ashamed of.

Do You Catch On?

Victoria Printing & Publishing Co. MANUFACTURING STATIONERS

521 YATES STREET 1105½ DOUGLAS STREET VICTORIA, B. C.

Please patronize our Advertisers and mention our paper.